PSTYPFK TIME 8:54:40

2016 Agency 2016 | SLAND GROVE R&B

FND LEVY NAME
NBR

1 7 GENERAL
2 8 BRI DGE
3 10 EQUI PMENT
* 90 9 PERNMANENT
99 I SLAND GRO

CURR EAV

NEW PROPERTY
ANNEXATI ON

DI SCONNECTI ON
EXPI RED TI F

LEVY
AMOUNT

39, 300
3, 900

28, 863
72,063

SANGAMON COUNTY
PROPERTY TAX SYSTEM
DON GRAY, COUNTY CLERK
2016 SANGAMON COUNTY VALUES, RATES, AND EXTENSI ONS REPORT ( RATE)

SANGAMON ONLY
17, 283, 203 TRUTH TAXATI ON EXEMPTI ON = N RATE FACTOR 1. 000730
91, 089 TRUTH TAXATI ON | NCREASE LIM T 1. 0500

ALL COUNTI ES

17, 283, 203

91, 089

0

o]

0
NMAX ACTUAL
RATE RATE
. 6600 . 2164

. 2500

. 1000 . 0216
. 2500 . 1591
. 3971

* FUNDS EXCLUDED FROM TRUTH TAXATI ON | NCREASE LIM T
# FUNDS EXCLUDED FROM PTELL | NCREASE LIM T

END COF REPORT

SANGAMON COUNTY
EXTENSI ON

0
0
0

37, 400.

3, 733.
27, 497.
68, 631.

85

17
58
60

DATE 5/02/17 PAGE 1

PTELL EXEMPTI ON = N RATE FACTOR 1. 050076
PTELL I NCREASE LIMT 1.0070
PTELL RATE | NCREASE FACTOR 1. 0000



	

